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50km Course 2023
Leg 	 Dir 	 Notes 	 Total	

0	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Francis St 	 0.2

0.3 	 → 	 Turn right onto Casey St 	 0.5

0.2	 	 Take the 2nd exit at roundabout, over railway line 	 0.1

0.4 	 → 	 Turn right onto Hogan St 	 1.0

0.8 	 ↑ 	 At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Dhurringile Rd 	1.8

5.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Toolamba-Rushworth Rd 	 6.8

4.9 	 ←  	 Turn left onto Downer Rd 	 11.7

4.9 	 → 	 Turn right onto Ferguson Rd 	 16.6

1.6 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Turnbull Rd 	 18.2

4.3 	 → 	 Turn right onto Midland Hwy/A300 	 22.5

3.9 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Echuca Rd/C355 	 26.4

4.0 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Cornish Rd 	 30.3

3.9 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Ardmona Rd 	 34.3

4.5 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Downer Rd 	 38.8

0.8 	 → 	 Turn right onto Simson Rd 	 39.6

1.6 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Craven Rd 	 41.2

3.3 	 → 	 Turn right onto Ferguson Rd 	 44.4

3.3 	 ↑ 	 At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Hogan St 	 47.7

0.9 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Casey St 	 48.6

0.1 	 ↑ 	 Enter the roundabout 	 48.7

0.1 	 ↑ 	 Exit the roundabout onto Casey St 	 48.8

0.3 	 ← 	 Turn left onto Francis St 	 49.1

0.3 	 ↑ 	 Continue onto Martin St 	 49.4 


